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U10-11  MONDAY - SUNDAY
DRESSING ROOM@MIKES- TIME @LAKELAND DRESSING ROOM@MIKES- TIME @LAKELAND

Mon 10/20/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 1/18/2026 LAKELAND
405-455

Sun 10/26/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 1/19/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

Mon 10/27/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 1/25/2026 LAKELAND

315-405

405-455

Sun 11/2/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 1/26/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

Mon 11/3/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 2/1/2026 LAKELAND

315-405

405-455

Sun 11/9/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 2/2/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

Mon 11/10/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 2/8/2026 LAKELAND

315-405

405-455

Sun 11/16/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 2/9/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

Mon 11/17/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 2/15/2026 no soccer

315-405

Sun 11/23/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 2/16/2026 no soccer

Mon 11/24/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 2/22/2026 LAKELAND
405-455

Sun 11/30/2025 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 2/23/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

Mon 12/1/2025 600-700 MIKES FIELD Sun 3/1/2026 LAKELAND

315-405

315-405 405-455

Mon 1/5/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD Mon 3/3/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD

600-700 MIKES FIELD

3/8/2026 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Mon 1/13/2026 600-700 MIKES FIELD Mon 3/9//2026

Sun 1/11/2026 LAKELAND
315-405 405-455

Sun


